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Name

Allen-BSHS
Morales-BSHS
Ponte-SJB
Carpenter-BSHS
Cayea-SAHS
Sforza-SJB
Malina-BSHS
Perez-SAHS
Johannesen-SJB
Morquecho-BSHS

Lane 11

RESULTS
Event 11 Women's HS U19

Event 11 Women's HS U19

Time

7:42.3
8:09.1
8:12.5
8:16.5
8:20.0
8:21.7
8:27.1
8:31.6
8:40.7
8:51.9

DNS

X concept 2

Finish
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2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:55.5
2:02.2
2:03.1
2:04.1
2:05.0
2:05.4
2:06.7
2:07.9
2:10.1
2:12.9
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2024-02-10: 10:55 to 11:03
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